
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 OCTOBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 WESTWAY (THE GLITTER & THE SLUMS) Sticky Fingers1 SURS/WAR SURESHAKER001
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6

NEW

2

16

1

3

NEW

8

7

5

9

4

11

10

20

NEW

12

18

13

RIPCORD

HERE WE GO

SKELETON TREE

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

BACKBONE

DREAM LOVER - THE BOBBY DARIN MUSICAL

OVERFLOW

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

WINGS OF THE WILD

BREAKIN' OUTTA HELL

GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II

NOTION

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

INTERNAL

CIVIL DUSK

HAPPY EVER AFTER

THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

50 BEST SONGS

Keith Urban

The Sunny Cowgirls

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Vance Joy

Anthony Callea

Australian Cast Feat. David Campbell

Planetshakers

John Williamson

Delta Goodrem

Airbourne

Human Nature

Tash Sultana

Crowded House

Safia

Bernard Fanning

Amber Lawrence

The Wiggles

INXS

Play School

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

KOB/INE

LIB/UMA

SME

SME

DIT

WAR

SME

SF/UMA

SME

IND

CAP/EMI

WAR

DEW/UMA

SFR/UMA

ABC/UMA

PET/UMA

ABC/UMA
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<G>

<P>2

<P>6
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1

1

1

3

8

4

1

5

1

4

3

2

1

17

5

1

4

22

1

4

88

3

2

1

7

14

2

11

2

83

4

9

1

19

185

17

4744465

5715351

BS009CD

LMCD0247

88985371212

88985369342

5054960122604

5419724752

88985352572

SPINE799192

88985338142

LLRTS000001

9174032

5419723652

DEW9000850

SFR0054

4794051

5335934

4792056
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