



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF				SOLD 35000 UNITS SPS PLATINUM 70000 UNITS SDS			NG 10 OCT	
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	WESTWAY (THE GLITTER & THE SLUMS)	Sticky Fingers		SURS/WAR	SURESHAKER001
2	6	22	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	4744465
3	NEW	1	3	HERE WE GO	The Sunny Cowgirls		ABC/UMA	5715351
4	2	4	1	SKELETON TREE	Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds		KOB/INE	BS009CD
5	16	88	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
6	1	3	1	BACKBONE	Anthony Callea		SME	88985371212
7	3	2	3	DREAM LOVER - THE BOBBY DARIN MUSICAL	Australian Cast Feat. David Campbell		SME	88985369342
8	NEW	1	8	OVERFLOW	Planetshakers		DIT	5054960122604
9	8	7	4	HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION	John Williamson		WAR	5419724752
10	7	14	1	WINGS OF THE WILD	Delta Goodrem	<g></g>	SME	88985352572
11	5	2	5	BREAKIN' OUTTA HELL	Airbourne		SF/UMA	SPINE799192
12	9	11	1	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature	<g></g>	SME	88985338142
13	4	2	4	NOTION	Tash Sultana		IND	LLRTS000001
14	11	83	3	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
15	10	4	2	INTERNAL	Safia		WAR	5419723652
16	20	9	1	CIVIL DUSK	Bernard Fanning		DEW/UMA	DEW9000850
17	NEW	1	17	HAPPY EVER AFTER	Amber Lawrence		SFR/UMA	SFR0054
18	12	19	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4794051
19	18	185	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
20	13	17	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056